Energy Supply Competition v.2 07.11.19 

*(1) This is up to a maximum of 50,000 units of electricity or 150,000 units of gas per annum, or £7,500.00 (seven thousand five hundred pounds sterling) value 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

By having a Smart Meter successfully installed by Opus Energy Limited or its agents before the Closing Date you will be 
entered into a prize draw to win a year’s free supply of gas or electricity. By accepting the prize you agree to be bound by